
 

Alaasua Hanson, Park Interpretation Officer  
Nunavut Parks and Special Places, Department of Environment 
Phone: 867-975-7789 | Email: ahanson@gov.nu.ca 

Caroline Ipeelie-Qiatsuk. Heritage Appreciation Regional Coordinator, Baffin 
Nunavut Parks and Special Places, Department of Environment 
Phone: 867-975-7784 | Email: cipeelie-qiatsuk@gov.nu.ca 

“Learn To…” Schedule of Events 
Iqaluit Kuunga (Sylvia Grinnell) Territorial Park 

 
Weekly “Learn to…” events will be offered again this summer at Iqaluit Kuunga (Sylvia Grinnell) 

Territorial Park. We invite you to come to the park to learn something new! 

All events will be held outside and will be weather dependent and subject to schedule change. 

Due to the COVID-19 restrictions, participants are limited to 10 per session. 

Please register by calling 867-975-7789. 
 

Tuesday July 27  
& Thursday July 29 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn about Inuit Traditional Legends 
This session will be facilitated by a traditional storyteller to teach 
the participants about traditional Inuit legends. 
 

Tuesday August 3  
& Thursday August 5 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn to Prepare Seal Skin 
This session will teach participants the fundamental techniques on 
how to clean seal skins. 

Tuesday August 10  
& Thursday August 12 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn to make Traditional Tea and Bannock  
This session will teach participants how to make traditional tea 
using plants from the nuna while cooking bannock. 
 

Tuesday August 17  
& Thursday August 19 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn to Make Pitsi 
This session will teach participants how to make pitsi (dried fish). 
 

Tuesday August 24  
& Thursday August 26 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Apex Rotary Park 

Traditional Plant Walk 
This session will teach participants about traditional uses of arctic 
plants. 

Tuesday August 31  
& Thursday September 2 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn about Inuit History  
This session will teach participants about the history of Iqaluit. 

Tuesday September 7  
& Thursday September 9 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn about Inuit Games 
This session will teach participants about some of the Inuit 
games.   

Tuesday September 14  
& Thursday September 16 

2 to 4 p.m. 
Park Pavilion Hill 

Learn to Make Soap from Local Plants 
This session will teach the participants to make soap using the 
local plants.   
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